
I.D.:	81480963

Refacut	traseu	cabluri	aeriene	retea	IT

Data
publicarii

28.04.23 Coduri	CPV 32424000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

1.515,76	RON	-	1.515,76	RON 	 	

Descriere: Denumire	Cantitate	Pret	vanzare	PATCH	CORD	FO(50/125)	OM3	2XLC/UPC-2XLC/UPC	,LSZH,
3m	(LCLCOM3DAQ3/Z)	1	54.62	PIGTAIL	LC/PC	,	MM,	OM3,	0.9mm,	1.5m	PIG	MM/LC-1-OM3	1
12.61	CASETA	SPLICE	ECHIPATA	COMPLET	(XA-0054-0233-5)	2	50.42	Shrink	splice	protection
45mm-A-2.5mm	(set	100	buc)	(EC03.102040.037)	8	1.26	BRIDE	PLASTIC	CULOARE	NEAGRA
REZISTENT	UV	292X3.6MM	HAU262610	80	0.8	Cablu	fibra	optica	ClearCurve	MM	OM3	50/125,
12	fibre,	In/Out,	manta	FRNC/LSZH,	negru	(012TEU-13188A2G)	101	12.61


